Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

R4011001

R4012001

R4011004

R4011003

R4011006

R4011005

GTIN No.

8717365018206

8717365018251

8717365018220

8717365018213

8717365018244

8717365018237

Flat cable carriage

Product information

Model

157+

137

337

337

437

437

REMA

All cable cars are fitted with impact and water-resistant wheels; buffers at both sides.
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Weight

0.3
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